
Цилиндры K-ROCK

Прайс-лист от 15.05.2024

Артикул Наименование Толщина Диаметр Длина Тип продукции Форма Тип Признак Упак Ед. изм. Кратность  Цена 

20018LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 20x018-1 K-ROCK 20 0018 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 42                133,00 ₽
20022LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 20x022-1 K-ROCK 20 0022 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 36                139,29 ₽
20028LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 20x028-1 K-ROCK 20 0028 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 30                172,50 ₽
20034LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 20x034-1 K-ROCK 20 0034 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 27                191,04 ₽
20042LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 20x042-1 K-ROCK 20 0042 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 20                232,31 ₽
20048LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 20x048-1 K-ROCK 20 0048 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 16                249,80 ₽
20057LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 20x057-1 K-ROCK 20 0057 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 14                280,08 ₽
25018LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x018-1 K-ROCK 25 0018 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 30                189,00 ₽
25022LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x022-1 K-ROCK 25 0022 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 25                217,36 ₽
25028LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x028-1 K-ROCK 25 0028 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 25                232,47 ₽
25034LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x034-1 K-ROCK 25 0034 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 20                239,29 ₽
25042LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x042-1 K-ROCK 25 0042 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 16                265,79 ₽
25048LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x048-1 K-ROCK 25 0048 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 16                280,85 ₽
25057LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x057-1 K-ROCK 25 0057 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 12                343,99 ₽
25064LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x064-1 K-ROCK 25 0064 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 9                369,14 ₽
25076LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x076-1 K-ROCK 25 0076 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 9                396,28 ₽
25089LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x089-1 K-ROCK 25 0089 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 6                425,64 ₽
25108LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x108-1 K-ROCK 25 0108 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 5                532,94 ₽
30018LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x018-1 K-ROCK 30 0018 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 25                208,15 ₽
30022LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x022-1 K-ROCK 30 0022 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 20                219,98 ₽
30028LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x028-1 K-ROCK 30 0028 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 16                220,94 ₽
30034LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x034-1 K-ROCK 30 0034 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 16                230,46 ₽
30042LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x042-1 K-ROCK 30 0042 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 14                293,24 ₽
30048LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x048-1 K-ROCK 30 0048 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 12                317,54 ₽
30057LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x057-1 K-ROCK 30 0057 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 9                350,88 ₽
30060LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x060-1 K-ROCK 30 0060 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 9                356,64 ₽
30064LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x064-1 K-ROCK 30 0064 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 9                386,01 ₽
30076LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x076-1 K-ROCK 30 0076 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 7                439,00 ₽
30089LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x089-1 K-ROCK 30 0089 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 6                469,57 ₽
30108LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x108-1 K-ROCK 30 0108 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 4                571,00 ₽
30114LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x114-1 K-ROCK 30 0114 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 4                625,60 ₽
30133LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x133-1 K-ROCK 30 0133 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 4                633,63 ₽
30159LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x159-1 K-ROCK 30 0159 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 2                833,47 ₽
30168LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x168-1 K-ROCK 30 0168 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 2                837,71 ₽
30219LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x219-1 K-ROCK 30 0219 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 2             1 092,88 ₽
30273LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x273-1 K-ROCK 30 0273 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 1             1 268,68 ₽
40022LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x022-1 K-ROCK 40 0022 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 14                356,64 ₽
40028LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x028-1 K-ROCK 40 0028 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 12                357,78 ₽
40034LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x034-1 K-ROCK 40 0034 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 9                408,76 ₽
40042LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x042-1 K-ROCK 40 0042 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 9                414,95 ₽
40048LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x048-1 K-ROCK 40 0048 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 9                435,02 ₽
40057LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x057-1 K-ROCK 40 0057 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 8                463,59 ₽
40060LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x060-1 K-ROCK 40 0060 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 6                474,94 ₽
40064LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x064-1 K-ROCK 40 0064 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 6                529,14 ₽
40076LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x076-1 K-ROCK 40 0076 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 5                540,00 ₽
40089LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x089-1 K-ROCK 40 0089 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 4                548,54 ₽
40108LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x108-1 K-ROCK 40 0108 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 4                682,38 ₽
40114LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x114-1 K-ROCK 40 0114 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 4                770,73 ₽
40133LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x133-1 K-ROCK 40 0133 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 2                816,51 ₽
40159LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x159-1 K-ROCK 40 0159 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 1                932,47 ₽
40168LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x168-1 K-ROCK 40 0168 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 2             1 123,12 ₽
40219LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x219-1 K-ROCK 40 0219 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 1             1 389,67 ₽
40273LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x273-1 K-ROCK 40 0273 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 1             1 677,22 ₽
50057LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x057-1 K-ROCK 50 0057 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 5                614,32 ₽
50060LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x060-1 K-ROCK 50 0060 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 5                667,74 ₽
50064LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x064-1 K-ROCK 50 0064 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 5                716,53 ₽
50076LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x076-1 K-ROCK 50 0076 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 4                747,76 ₽
50089LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x089-1 K-ROCK 50 0089 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 4                908,13 ₽
50108LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x108-1 K-ROCK 50 0108 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 2                969,69 ₽
50114LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x114-1 K-ROCK 50 0114 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 2             1 086,64 ₽
50133LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x133-1 K-ROCK 50 0133 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 2             1 091,00 ₽
50159LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x159-1 K-ROCK 50 0159 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 2             1 182,13 ₽
50168LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x168-1 K-ROCK 50 0168 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 2             1 206,44 ₽
50219LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x219-1 K-ROCK 50 0219 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 1             1 753,95 ₽
50273LR1080BNUP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x273-1 K-ROCK 50 0273 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK упак м 1             2 212,53 ₽



Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU

Прайс-лист от 15.05.2024

Артикул Наименование Толщина Диаметр Длина Тип продукции Форма Тип Признак Упак Ед. изм. Кратность  Цена 

20018LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 20x018-1 K-ROCK ALU 20 0018 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 42                204,59 ₽
20022LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 20x022-1 K-ROCK ALU 20 0022 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 36                208,14 ₽
20028LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 20x028-1 K-ROCK ALU 20 0028 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 30                231,29 ₽
20034LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 20x034-1 K-ROCK ALU 20 0034 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 25                255,81 ₽
20042LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 20x042-1 K-ROCK ALU 20 0042 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 20                298,75 ₽
20048LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 20x048-1 K-ROCK ALU 20 0048 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 16                322,14 ₽
20057LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 20x057-1 K-ROCK ALU 20 0057 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 14                341,00 ₽
25018LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x018-1 K-ROCK ALU 25 0018 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 30                275,54 ₽
25022LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x022-1 K-ROCK ALU 25 0022 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 25                295,16 ₽
25028LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x028-1 K-ROCK ALU 25 0028 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 25                346,25 ₽
25034LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x034-1 K-ROCK ALU 25 0034 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 20                347,00 ₽
25042LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x042-1 K-ROCK ALU 25 0042 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 16                348,83 ₽
25048LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x048-1 K-ROCK ALU 25 0048 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 16                362,76 ₽
25057LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x057-1 K-ROCK ALU 25 0057 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 12                442,76 ₽
25064LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x064-1 K-ROCK ALU 25 0064 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 9                461,85 ₽
25076LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x076-1 K-ROCK ALU 25 0076 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 9                506,52 ₽
25089LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x089-1 K-ROCK ALU 25 0089 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 6                591,81 ₽
25108LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 25x108-1 K-ROCK ALU 25 0108 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 5                712,61 ₽
30018LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x018-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0018 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 25                274,21 ₽
30022LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x022-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0022 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 20                287,91 ₽
30028LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x028-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0028 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 16                322,46 ₽
30034LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x034-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0034 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 16                345,01 ₽
30042LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x042-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0042 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 14                368,01 ₽
30048LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x048-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0048 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 12                411,69 ₽
30057LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x057-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0057 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 9                431,00 ₽
30060LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x060-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0060 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 9                448,96 ₽
30064LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x064-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0064 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 9                525,98 ₽
30076LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x076-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0076 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 7                561,59 ₽
30089LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x089-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0089 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 6                589,79 ₽
30108LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x108-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0108 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 4                676,35 ₽
30114LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x114-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0114 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 4                785,06 ₽
30133LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x133-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0133 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 4                810,13 ₽
30159LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x159-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0159 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 2                929,76 ₽
30168LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x168-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0168 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 2             1 033,08 ₽
30219LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x219-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0219 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 1             1 292,76 ₽
30273LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 30x273-1 K-ROCK ALU 30 0273 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 1             1 594,05 ₽
40022LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x022-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0022 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 14                445,34 ₽
40028LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x028-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0028 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 12                511,74 ₽
40034LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x034-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0034 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 9                519,93 ₽
40042LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x042-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0042 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 9                528,06 ₽
40048LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x048-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0048 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 9                553,64 ₽
40057LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x057-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0057 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 8                592,49 ₽
40060LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x060-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0060 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 6                603,88 ₽
40064LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x064-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0064 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 6                649,41 ₽
40076LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x076-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0076 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 5                688,52 ₽
40089LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x089-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0089 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 4                712,41 ₽
40108LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x108-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0108 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 4                869,54 ₽
40114LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x114-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0114 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 4                920,02 ₽
40133LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x133-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0133 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 2             1 037,30 ₽
40159LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x159-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0159 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 1             1 183,38 ₽
40168LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x168-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0168 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 1             1 329,62 ₽
40219LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x219-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0219 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 1             1 597,65 ₽
40273LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 40x273-1 K-ROCK ALU 40 0273 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 1             1 933,31 ₽
50057LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x057-1 K-ROCK ALU 50 0057 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 5                735,62 ₽
50060LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x060-1 K-ROCK ALU 50 0060 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 5                799,47 ₽
50064LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x064-1 K-ROCK ALU 50 0064 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 5                803,91 ₽
50076LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x076-1 K-ROCK ALU 50 0076 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 4                897,10 ₽
50089LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x089-1 K-ROCK ALU 50 0089 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 4             1 013,39 ₽
50108LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x108-1 K-ROCK ALU 50 0108 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 2             1 099,09 ₽
50114LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x114-1 K-ROCK ALU 50 0114 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 2             1 269,31 ₽
50133LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x133-1 K-ROCK ALU 50 0133 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 2             1 308,47 ₽
50159LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x159-1 K-ROCK ALU 50 0159 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 1             1 475,73 ₽
50168LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x168-1 K-ROCK ALU 50 0168 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 1             1 505,87 ₽
50219LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x219-1 K-ROCK ALU 50 0219 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 1             1 946,87 ₽
50273LR1080BARP Цилиндр K-FLEX 50x273-1 K-ROCK ALU 50 0273 1 K-ROCK 11 Цилиндры K-ROCK ALU упак м 1             2 656,65 ₽




